



This holiday season, double your impact.

December 3 is Giving Tuesday, a global holiday that kicks off the year-end season of charitable giving. On this day, people around the world contribute to causes close to their hearts — which makes this occasion especially important to us at Share & Care.

This holiday season, we humbly request that you consider donating to our programs to deliver healthcare, education, and gender equality to India's most neglected and marginalized individuals.

Please note: All contributions we receive through the end of 2019 (up to \$20,000 total) will be matched by one of our generous donors.

Your tax-deductible gift will be distributed across our four Signature Programs. If you'd like, you can even make a contribution in honor or memory of a loved one. Simply click below to get started.

MATCH MY GIFT



HEALTHCARE 2 UNREACHED

H2U: Delivering lifesaving healthcare to remote areas of rural India, with a focus on immunizations, reducing infant mortality, and providing antenatal care to pregnant women.



WOMEN EMPOWERMENT

WE: Providing marginalized women with self-defense classes, gender equality education, livelihood training, and other opportunities to enable them to reach their full potential.



EDUCATE 2 SUCCESS

E2S: Giving at-risk children the tools and resources they need — such as school supplies, personal counseling, and nutritious meals — to complete their education.



EDUCATE 2 GRADUATE

E2G: Equipping brilliant but needy students with scholarships to make higher education — and breaking the cycle of poverty — a reality for themselves and their families.

We've moved!

Our new office is located at the following address. Please update your records accordingly.

> **Share & Care Foundation** 350 West Passaic St. 2nd Floor Rochelle Park, NJ 07662













MAKE A DONATION

View as a Web Page

Share & Care Foundation 350 West Passaic St. 2nd Floor Rochelle Park, NJ 07662 1-201-262-7599

You received this email because you're signed up to receive updates from us.

Click Here to Unsubscribe

©2019 Share & Care Foundation